and all Parts of the Area including District Spending and all Precepts.

MAIDSTONE BOROUGH COUNCIL

COUNCIL TAX 2010/2011

Schedule of Council Tax Levels for all Bands

Barming
Bearsted
Boughton Malherbe
Boughton Monchelsea
Boxley
Bredhurst
Broomfield & Kingswood
Chart Sutton
Collier Street
Coxheath
Detling
Downswood
East Farleigh
East Sutton
Harrietsham
Headcorn
Hollingbourne
Hunton
Langley

Leeds

Lenham

Linton

Loose

Marden
Nettlestead
Otham
Staplehurst
Stockbury
Sutton Valence
Teston
Thurnham
Tovil

Ulcombe

West Farleigh
Yalding

Basic Level of Tax

Band A Band B

Total Total

Rate Rate
£ £

994.97
1001.00

988.65
1003.52

997.90
1015.82
1014.56
1007.98
1002.75
1005.17
1013.84
1001.38
1001.77
1007.87
1002.74
1015.09
1007.93
1013.44
1008.35
1016.57
1009.78

998.53
1012.11
1009.53

996.78
1004.64
1005.30
1002.52
1006.91
1003.51

998.99
1010.38

998.48
1014.46
1014.53

1160.80
1167.83
1153.43
1170.78
1164.21
1185.13
1183.66
1175.97
1169.88
1172.70
1182.81
1168.28
1168.73
1175.85
1169.86
1184.27
1175.92
1182.34
1176.41
1186.00
1178.08
1164.95
1180.80
1177.79
1162.91
1172.08
1172.85
1169.60
1174.73
1170.76
1165.49
1178.77
1164.90
1183.54
1183.62

984.53 1148.62

Band C Band D
Total Total
Rate Rate

£ £

1326.63
1334.67
1318.20
1338.03
1330.53
1354.43
1352.75
1343.97
1337.00
1340.23
1351.79
1335.18
1335.70
1343.83
1336.99
1353.46
1343.91
1351.25
1344.47
1355.43
1346.38
1331.38
1349.48
1346.04
1329.04
1339.52
1340.40
1336.69
1342.55
1338.02
1331.99
1347.17
1331.31
1352.62
1352.71

1492.46
1501.50
1482.98
1505.29
1496.85
1523.74
1521.85
1511.97
1504.13
1507.76
1520.76
1502.08
1502.66
1511.81
1504.11
1522.64
1511.90
1520.16
1512.53
1524.86
1514.68
1497.80
1518.17
1514.30
1495.17
1506.96
1507.95
1503.78
1510.37
1505.27
1498.49
1515.57
1497.73
1521.70
1521.80

1312.71 1476.80

Band E Band F
Total Total
Rate Rate

£ £

1824.12
1835.17
1812.53
1839.80
1829.49
1862.35
1860.04
1847.97
1838.38
1842.82
1858.71
1835.88
1836.59
1847.77
1838.36
1861.01
1847.88
1857.98
1848.65
1863.72
1851.28
1830.65
1855.54
1850.81
1827.43
1841.84
1843.05
1837.96
1846.01
1839.78
1831.49
1852.37
1830.56
1859.86
1859.98

2155.78
2168.84
2142.09
2174.31
2162.12
2200.96
2198.23
2183.96
2172.64
2177.88
2196.66
2169.68
2170.51
2183.73
2172.61
2199.37
2183.86
2195.79
2184.77
2202.58
2187.88
2163.49
2192.92
2187.33
2159.69
2176.72
2178.15
2172.13
2181.65
2174.28
2164.49
2189.16
2163.39
2198.02
2198.16

1804.98 2133.16

APPENDIX D

Band G Band H
Total Total
Rate Rate

£ £

2487.43
2502.50
2471.63
2508.81
2494.75
2539.56
2536.41
2519.95
2506.88
2512.93
2534.60
2503.46
2504.43
2519.68
2506.85
2537.73
2519.83
2533.60
2520.88
2541.43
2524.46
2496.33
2530.28
2523.83
2491.95
2511.60
2513.25
2506.30
2517.28
2508.78
2497.48
2525.95
2496.21
2536.16
2536.33

2984.92
3003.00
2965.96
3010.58
2993.70
3047.48
3043.70
3023.94
3008.26
3015.52
3041.52
3004.16
3005.32
3023.62
3008.22
3045.28
3023.80
3040.32
3025.06
3049.72
3029.36
2995.60
3036.34
3028.60
2990.34
3013.92
3015.90
3007.56
3020.74
3010.54
2996.98
3031.14
2995.46
3043.40
3043.60

2461.33 2953.60



